Coverstock:
Color:

Finish:

Core Type:
Sku#
Available Wits:

F84
Purple/Black
1,000 Abralon
Symmetric
1707-10
12-16 Ib.

Wit

16
15
14
13
12

RG

2.504
2.520
2.540
2.560
2.630

Diff

0.046
0.044
0.043
0.043
0.028

OMG! is the perfect ball for bowlers
looking to add an aggressive big
hooking ball to their arsenal.

More Info: amf300.com
Flip Cards: bowlingdisplays.com




