

Coverstock:	F84	,	Wt	RG	Diff
Color:	Purple/Black				
Finish:	1,000 Abralon		16	2.504	0.046
Core Type:	Symmetric		15	2.520	0.044
Sku#	1707-10		14	2.540	0.043
Available Wts:	12-16 lb.		13	2.560	0.043
			12	2.630	0.028

OMG! is the perfect ball for bowlers looking to add an aggressive big hooking ball to their arsenal.

More Info: amf300.com

Flip Cards: bowlingdisplays.com